
MATEN SLIB

MATEN TERREIN

GECUM. AFST. SLIB

GEKUMULEERDE AFSTANDEN TERREIN

TUSSENAFST. SLIB

TUSSENAFSTANDEN TERREIN

REFERENTIEVLAK    24.00

LENGTE 1:  100.00

HOOGTE 1:  100.00
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 25.68   1.10   1.40   1.21   1.63  22.81

  2.77   2.45   1.59   2.15   2.52   2.06   2.22   1.97   2.59   2.49

 
 

0
.5

0

 
 
0
.6

8

 
 
0
.8

6

 
 
0
.8

3

  1.14  1.09

 
 

1
.0

7

 
 
0
.3

5

  1.62

 
 
0
.9

7

  1.34   2.08   2.17   2.90   2.51   2.06   1.76   1.66   1.71   1.67   1.98

301  P.K.     13.86733


